
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/22/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:41:30 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/7/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/13/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000004,1 CCT,0210,ISC1800000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Upgrade HEAT Classic to HEAT
Service Management, or Equal

INTEGRAL CONSULTING SERVICES
INC

11/22/2017 02/12/2018 30,981.48

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000007,1 CPO,0313,DEP1800000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Zero Air Generator 
 DAQ18-1

TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC 11/07/2017 02/09/2018 35,521.60

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000004,1 CPO,0432,DCH1800000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Microfilm Scanner/Viewers for Archives ASPEN TECHNOLOGIES INC 12/07/2017 02/12/2018 28,260.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1800000002,2 CMA,0511,HHR1800000009,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open-End Contract SOFTHEON INC 11/02/2017 02/12/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

